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At Post Pingalsai, Opp. Roha Railway Station, Tah. Roha, Dist. Raigad.

Analysis of PARENTS FEEDBACK FOR CURRICULUM AND INSTITUTION

Year: 2018-19 Total Respondents: 52

Mcasurement Scale

5 — Excellent 4 - Very Good 3 - Good 2 — Satisfied T 1 — Not Satisfied
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Are you happy with the progress of your ward in 30 15 07 0 0 |
1. | academics? (57.7%) | (28.8%) | (13.5%)
b S— N -
‘i How do you rate the infrastructural facilities 27 19 06 0 0
2. | provided by the institute? (51.9%) | (36.5%) | (11.5%)
‘ " Are yo; happy with the curricular (Add-on Course| 29 14 09 | o] o
. har/ Guest lecture etc.) & extra-curricular (55.8%) | (26.9%) | (17.3%)
| 7 | (Sports/Cultural/Extension) aactivities organized
] ‘ by the institute?
[ | Are you satisfied with the Administration of 19 22 11 0 0
4. | Institute? (36.5%) | (42.3%) | (21.2%)
} | Are you satisfied with the students' discipline of 26 22 04 0 0
| 5. | the Institute? (50.0%) | (42.3%) | (7.7%)
|
4
‘ Does your ward/ Institute regularly inform you 29 22 01 0 0
i 6. | about her/his performance? (55.8%) | (42.3%) | (1.9%)
| | Do you feel that Syllabus Contents are adequate ton 21 25 06 0 0
| 7. ward capable of analysing/solving the real-life (40.4%) | (48.1%) | (11.5%)
| problems? B ) B S
I Do you feel the course has inculcated social and 32 16 04 0 0
i 8. | ethical values in your ward? (61.5%) | (30.8%) | (7.7%)
1 Rate the quality of education your ward has gained 29 15 08 0 0
9. | from Institute? (55.8%) | (28.8%) | (15.4%
\
How do you rate the overall development of your 35 16 o0 | o 0|
10. | ward? (67.3%) | (30.8%) | (1.9%)
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